Maximum Allowed Amounts for Other Autism Care Demonstration (ACD) Services
Effective August 1, 2021

LOC

State Location Name
301 AL ALABAMA
302 AK ALASKA-ANCHORAGE
303 AZ ARIZONA
304 AR ARKANSAS
305 CA ANAHEIM/SANTA_ANA
306 CA LOS_ANGELES
308 CA OAKLAND/BERKELEY
309 CA SAN_FRANCISCO
310 CA SAN_MATEO
311 CA SANTA_CLARA_CNTY
312 CA VENTURA
313 CA REST_CALIFORNIA
401 CA BAKERSFIELD
402 CA CHICO
403 CA EL_CENTRO
404 CA FRESNO
405 CA HANFORD
406 CA MADERA
407 CA MARIN
408 CA MERCED
409 CA MODESTO
410 CA NAPA
411 CA REDDING
412 CA RIVERSIDE/SAN_BERNARDINO
413 CA SACRAMENTO
414 CA SALINAS

97157 & 97158
(15 min)
BCBA-D/BCBA/
Assistant
$6.70
$13.42
$6.79
$6.56
$7.37
$7.37
$7.71
$7.71
$7.71
$7.89
$7.26
$7.06
$7.12
$7.06
$7.07
$7.06
$7.06
$7.06
$7.66
$7.06
$7.06
$7.38
$7.06
$7.12
$7.13
$7.31

99366
(1 unit)

BCBA-D/BCBA
$35.18
$68.85
$35.72
$33.94
$39.03
$39.03
$40.81
$40.81
$40.81
$41.75
$38.51
$37.10
$37.48
$37.10
$37.13
$37.10
$37.10
$37.10
$40.55
$37.10
$37.10
$38.95
$37.10
$37.63
$37.46
$38.44

99368
(1 unit)

BCBA-D/ BCBA
$30.10
$59.12
$30.52
$29.08
$33.26
$33.26
$34.72
$34.72
$34.72
$35.51
$32.80
$31.66
$31.99
$31.66
$31.69
$31.66
$31.66
$31.66
$34.51
$31.66
$31.66
$33.18
$31.66
$32.11
$31.97
$32.80



415 CA
416 CA
417 CA
418 CA
419 CA
420 CA
421 CA
422 CA
423 CA
424 CA
314 CO
315 CT
316 DE
317 DC
318 FL
319 FL
320 FL
321 GA
322 GA
323 HI
324 1D
325 1L
326 IL
327 1L
328 IL
329 IN
330 1A
331 KS
332 KY
333 LA
334 LA
335 ME
336 ME
337 MD

SAN_BENITO_CNTY
SAN_DIEGO
SAN_LUIS_OBISPO
SANTA_CRUZ
SANTA_MARIA/BARBARA
SANTA_ROSA
STOCKTON

VALLEJO

VISALIA

YUBA_CITY
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DC+MD/VA_SUBURBS

FT_LAUDERDALE/FT_MYERS

MIAMI,FL
REST_FLORIDA

ATLANTA

REST_GEORGIA

HAWAII

IDAHO

CHICAGO, IL
E_ST_LOUIS&SURR_CNTYS
SUBURBAN_CHICAGO
REST_ILLINOIS

INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS

KENTUCKY
NEW_ORLEANS
REST_LOUISIANA
SOUTHERN_MAINE
REST_MAINE
BALTIMORE&SURR_CNTYS

§7.77
§7.23
$7.09
§7.32
$7.26
§7.29
$7.06
$7.38
$7.06
$7.06
$6.93
§7.25
$6.94
§7.59
$7.04
§7.21
$6.87
$6.87
$6.68
§7.11
$6.60
§7.17
$6.92
§7.11
$6.79
$6.64
$6.65
$6.65
$6.66
$6.87
$6.75
$6.83
$6.67
§7.24

$41.23
$38.16
$37.30
$38.67
$38.32
$38.44
$37.10
$38.95
$37.10
$37.10
$36.58
$38.45
$36.70
$40.77
$38.02
$39.62
$36.62
$36.29
$35.04
$37.63
$34.17
$38.76
$37.06
$38.17
$35.89
$34.49
$34.49
$34.56
$34.81
$36.66
$35.70
$35.83
$34.80
$38.72

$35.08
$32.53
$31.83
$32.95
$32.66
$32.76
$31.66
$33.18
$31.66
$31.66
$31.21
$32.78
$31.33
$34.69
$32.43
$33.75
$31.28
$30.99
$29.99
$32.06
$29.26
$33.04
$31.64
$32.53
$30.68
$29.52
$29.52
$29.58
$29.80
$31.32
$30.54
$30.60
$29.78
$33.00



338 MD
339 MA
340 MA
341 M

342 M

343 MN
344 MS
345 MO
346 MO
347 MO
348 MT
349 NE
350 NV
351 NH
352 NJ

353 NJ

354 NM
355 NY
356 NY
357 NY
358 NY
359 NY
360 NC
361 ND
362 OH
363 OK
364 OR
365 OR
366 PA
367 PA
368 PR

369 RI

370 SC

371 SD

REST_MARYLAND
BOSTON
REST_MASSACHUSETTS
DETROIT/ANN_ARBOR
REST_MI

MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
KANSAS_CITY,MO
ST_LOUIS,MO
REST_MISSOURI
MONTANA

NEBRASKA

NEVADA
NEW_HAMPSHIRE
NORTHERN_NJ
REST_NJ
NEW_MEXICO
MANHATTAN,NY
NYC_BURBS/LONG_IS
POUGHKPSIE/NO_NYCBURB
QUEENS,NY

REST_NY
NORTH_CAROLINA
NORTH_DAKOTA
OHIO

OKLAHOMA
PORTLAND
REST_OREGON
PHILADELPHIA
REST_PA
PUERTO_RICO/PHILIPPINES
RHODE_ISLAND
SOUTH_CAROLINA
SOUTH_DAKOTA

$7.02
§7.44
$7.09
$7.00
$6.75
$6.80
$6.59
$6.80
$6.84
$6.63
$6.89
$6.61
$6.98
$6.94
$7.45
$7.30
$6.76
$7.68
§7.78
§7.31
$7.83
$6.78
$6.75
$6.79
$6.77
$6.67
$7.02
$6.73
§7.17
$6.78
$6.90
§7.07
$6.69
$6.78

$37.26
$39.50
$37.47
$37.56
$35.52
$35.47
$34.26
$35.82
$36.04
$34.64
$36.44
$34.17
$37.23
$36.73
$39.67
$38.77
$35.70
$41.79
$42.94
$39.38
$43.17
$35.57
$35.41
$35.47
$35.75
$34.86
$36.84
$35.10
$38.23
$35.65
$36.54
$37.46
$34.93
$35.32

$31.79
$33.64
$31.97
$32.04
$30.37
$30.29
$29.34
$30.61
$30.78
$29.66
$31.11
$29.25
$31.77
$31.34
$33.78
$33.04
$30.53
$35.55
$36.50
$33.55
$36.70
$30.40
$30.28
$30.30
$30.56
$29.83
$31.45
$30.01
$32.60
$30.47
$31.19
$31.96
$29.89
$30.18



372 TN
373 TX
374 TX
375 TX
376 TX
377 TX
378 TX
379 TX
380 TX
381 UT
382 VT
383 VI
384 VA
385 WA
386 WA
387 WV
388 WI
389 WY
390 AK
391 GU
900 PAN
901 PHL

TENNESSEE

AUSTIN

BEAUMONT
BRAZORIA

DALLAS
FORT_WORTH
GALVESTON
HOUSTON
REST_TEXAS

UTAH

VERMONT
VIRGIN_ISLANDS
VIRGINIA
SEATTLE(KING_CO)
REST_WASHINGTON
WEST_VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING
ALASKA-NON-ANCHORAGE
GUAM/PACIFIC_IS_TERR
PANAMA
PHILIPPINES

$6.63
$6.90
$6.73
§7.01
$6.97
$6.89
$7.02
§7.09
$6.75
$6.73
$6.82
$6.90
$6.87
$7.34
$6.87
$6.70
$6.68
$6.86
$13.42
§7.11
$4.83
$3.93

$34.46
$36.27
$35.10
$36.70
$36.50
$36.00
$36.73
$37.38
$35.27
$35.28
$35.73
$36.54
$36.25
$38.97
$36.17
$35.36
$34.63
$36.20
$68.85
$37.63
$25.54
$20.79

$29.49
$30.95
$30.01
$31.35
$31.18
$30.76
$31.38
$31.92
$30.15
$30.17
$30.51
$31.19
$30.95
$33.19
$30.88
$30.26
$29.62
$30.91
$59.12
$32.06
$21.80
$17.75
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